VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Electric Mini Angle Grinder
1500W-125mm

Angle Grinders

V23302

« High resistance, powerful 1500W motor for efficient cutting and
grinding functions in heavy-duty jobs

« Variable rotation setting from 3000/min to 8500/min to match no-

load speed to different kinds of applications

« 2-position Auxiliary VOGLER-design rubber side handle that reduces

operational fatigue and improves working performance

» Direct airflow system that cools key components in heavy-duty
applications, protecting the motor in overloaded situations

» Regular wheel guard and a new locking pin system that accelerates

disc changing with a safety mechanism

« Anti-dust switch which reduces dust penetration, especially in

construction usage

» Easy and fast changing system for the carbon brush

Model

Power

Voltage
Frequency
No-Load Speed
Wheel Diameter
spindle size
Noise level
Body Material
Weight

Packaging

Accessories

V23302

1500W
220-230V~
50/60Hz
3000-8500/min
®125mm

M14

98dB

Copper, Aluminium, PA6
3.1kg

Color Box

Auxiliary VOGLER-design
rubber handle, VOGLER wheel
guard, Carbon brush, Spanner

Emm T @ M4
)
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