



Electric Mini Angle Grinder 1500W-125mm

V23302

- High resistance, powerful 1500W motor for efficient cutting and grinding functions in heavy-duty jobs
- Variable rotation setting from 3000/min to 8500/min to match noload speed to different kinds of applications
- 2-position Auxiliary VOGLER-design rubber side handle that reduces operational fatigue and improves working performance
- Direct airflow system that cools key components in heavy-duty applications, protecting the motor in overloaded situations
- Regular wheel guard and a new locking pin system that accelerates disc changing with a safety mechanism
- Anti-dust switch which reduces dust penetration, especially in construction usage
- Easy and fast changing system for the carbon brush

Model	V23302
Power	1500W
Voltage	220-230V~
Frequency	50/60Hz
No-Load Speed	3000-8500/min
Wheel Diameter	Ф125mm
spindle size	M14
Noise level	98dB
Body Material	Copper, Aluminium, PA6
Weight	3.1kg
Packaging	Color Box
Accessories	Auxiliary VOGLER-design rubber handle, VOGLER wheel guard, Carbon brush, Spanner

